
wiley.law 1

Twenty Wiley Rein Attorneys Included on List
of DC "Super Lawyers"
−

PRESS RELEASE

Related Professionals
−
Rand L. Allen
Senior Counsel
202.719.7329
rallen@wiley.law

Richard J. Bodorff
Senior Counsel
202.719.3145
rbodorff@wiley.law

Thomas W. Brunner
Senior Counsel
202.719.7225
tbrunner@wiley.law

Bert W. Rein
Founder
202.719.7080
brein@wiley.law

Henry M. Rivera
Partner
202.719.7501
hrivera@wiley.law

Daniel J. Standish
Partner
202.719.7130
dstandish@wiley.law

Richard E. Wiley
Chairman Emeritus
202.719.7010
rwiley@wiley.law

Practice Areas
−
Antitrust

Bid Protests

Buy American and Trade Agreements Acts

Copyright

Cost Accounting and Cost Allowability

Election Law & Government Ethics

April 30, 2010
 

Washington DC Super Lawyers has recognized Wiley Rein Managing

Partner Richard E. Wiley as one of the District's "Top 100" lawyers and

named 19 partners to its list of DC "Super Lawyers." The recognized

attorneys represent 11 areas of the law, a reflection of the breadth of

Wiley Rein's wide-ranging practice.

Included on the list are:

● Rand L. Allen (Government Contracts)

● Jan W. Baran (Political Law)

● Richard J. Bodorff (Communications)

● Thomas W. Brunner (Antitrust Litigation)

● James N. Czaban (FDA)

● Laura A. Foggan (Insurance Coverage)

● H. Jason Gold (Bankruptcy & Creditor/Debtor Rights)

● Bruce G. Joseph (Intellectual Property)

● Alexander M. Laughlin (Bankruptcy & Creditor/Debtor Rights)

● Andrew G. McBride (Communications)

● Valerie P. Morrison (Bankruptcy & Creditor/Debtor Rights)

● Robert L. Pettit (Communications)

● Bert W. Rein (Antitrust Litigation)

● Henry M. Rivera (Communications)

● Daniel J. Standish (Insurance Coverage)

● Charles Owen Verrill, Jr. (International Trade)

● R. Michael Senkowski (Communications)
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Employment and Labor Standards Issues in
Government Contracting

Ethics Advice & Compliance Audits and
Plans

Food & Drug

Government Contracts

GSA Schedule and Commercial Item
Contracts

Health Care Contracting

Intellectual Property

Internal Investigations and False Claims
Act

International Trade

Issues and Appeals

Media

Mergers & Acquisitions and Due Diligence
for Government Contractors

Patent and Data Rights Counseling and
Disputes

Requests for Equitable Adjustment, Claims,
and Terminations

Small Businesses

State and Local Procurement Law

Suspension and Debarment

Teaming Agreements, Strategic Alliances,
and Subcontracting

Telecom, Media & Technology

● Helgi C. Walker (Appellate)

● James H. Wallace, Jr. (Intellectual Property)

● Richard E. Wiley, (First Amendment/Media/Advertising)

Only five percent of Washington, DC-area lawyers are named to the

"Super Lawyer" list after a process that includes peer nominations

and evaluations, as well as third-party research.

For more information, please contact Debbie Hearns at 202.719.4530

or dhearns@wiley.law.
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